THE DATASHEET OF
SBR10U200CT
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
SBR10U200CT/SBR10U200CTFP/
SBR10U200CTB
Document number: DS30990 Rev. 11 - 2
1 of 6

ITO220AB – 1.65 grams (Approximate)
TO263AB (D2PAK) – 2.1 grams (Approximate)
Ordering Information (Notes 4 & 5)
Part Number Package
Packing
Qty. Carrier
SBR10U200CT TO220AB 50 Pieces Tube
SBR10U200CT-G TO220AB 50 Pieces Tube
SBR10U200CTFP ITO220AB 50 Pieces Tube
SBR10U200CTFP-G ITO220AB 50 Pieces Tube
SBR10U200CTB TO263AB (D2PAK) 50 Pieces Tube
SBR10U200CTB-G TO263AB (D2PAK) 50 Pieces Tube
SBR10U200CTB-13-G TO263AB (D2PAK) 800 Pieces  Tape & Reel
Notes: 1. EU Directive 2002/95/EC (RoHS), 2011/65/EU (RoHS 2) & 2015/863/EU (RoHS 3) compliant. All applicable RoHS exemptions applied.
2. See https://www.diodes.com/quality/lead-free/ for more information about Diodes Incorporated’s definitions of Halogen- and Antimony-free, "Green" and
Lead-free.
3. Halogen- and Antimony-free "Green” products are defined as those which contain <900ppm bromine, <900ppm chlorine (<1500ppm total Br + Cl) and
<1000ppm antimony compounds.
4. For packaging details, go to our website at https://www.diodes.com/design/support/packaging/diodes-packaging/.
5. For Green Molding Compound version part numbers, add "-G" suffix to part number above. Example: SBR10U200CTB-G.
SBR is a registered trademark of Diodes Incorporated.
Package Pin-Out
Configuration Top View Top View Bottom View Bottom View Top View
ITO220AB TO263AB (D2PAK) TO220AB
SBR10U200CT/SBR10U200CTFP/
SBR10U200CTB
Document number: DS30990 Rev. 11 - 2
2 of 6
September 2022
©  2022 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
SBR10U200CT/SBR10U200CTFP/SBR10U200CTB
Marking Information
Maximum Ratings (Per Leg) (@TA = +25°C, unless otherwise specified.)
Single phase, half wave, 60Hz, resistive or inductive load.
For capacitive load, derate current by 20%.